

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4785/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 26/02/2008 in
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

FA No. 520/2003

STATE OF M.P. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KASHIRAM

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief) (For final disposal)

WITH

SLP(C)	NO.	4786	of	2009	(With office report)	(For final disposal)
SLP(C)	NO.	4787	of	2009	(With office report)	(For final disposal)
SLP(C)	NO.	4788	of	2009	(With office report)	(For final disposal)
SLP(C)	NO.	4789	of	2009	(With office report)	(For final disposal)
SLP(C)	NO.	4790	of	2009	(With office report)	(For final disposal)
SLP(C)	NO.	4792	of	2009	(With office report)	(For final disposal)
SLP(C)	NO.	4793	of	2009	(With office report)	(For final disposal)
SLP(C)	NO.	4795	of	2009	(With office report)	(For final disposal)
SLP(C)	NO.	4798	of	2009	(With office report)	(For final disposal)
SLP(C)	NO.	4799	of	2009	(With office report)	(For final disposal)
SLP(C)	NO.	4800	of	2009	(With office report)	(For final disposal)
SLP(C)	NO.	4801	of	2009	(With office report)	(For final disposal)
SLP(C)	NO.	4802	of	2009	(With office report)	(For final disposal)
SLP(C)	NO.	4803	of	2009	(With office report)	(For final disposal)
SLP(C)	NO.	4804	of	2009	(With office report)	(For final disposal)
SLP(C)	NO.	4805	of	2009	(With office report)	(For final disposal)
SLP(C)	NO.	4806	of	2009	(With office report)	(For final disposal)
SLP(C)	NO.	4807	of	2009	(With office report)	(For final disposal)
SLP(C)	NO.	4808	of	2009	(With office report)	(For final disposal)
SLP(C)	NO.	4809	of	2009	(With office report)	(For final disposal)
SLP(C)	NO.	4810	of	2009	(With office report)	(For final disposal)
SLP(C)	NO.	4811	of	2009	(With office report)	(For final disposal)
SLP(C)	NO.	4812	of	2009	(With office report)	(For final disposal)
SLP(C)	NO.	4813	of	2009	(With office report)	(For final disposal)
SLP(C)	NO.	4815	of	2009	(With office report)	(For final disposal)
SLP(C)	NO.	4816	of	2009	(With office report)	(For final disposal)
SLP(C)	NO.	4817	of	2009	(With office report)	(For final disposal)
SLP(C)	NO.	4818	of	2009	(With office report)	(For final disposal)
SLP(C)	NO.	4819	of	2009	(With office report)	(For final disposal)
SLP(C)	NO.	4820	of	2009	(With office report)	(For final disposal)
SLP(C)	NO.	4821	of	2009	(With office report)	(For final disposal)
SLP(C)	NO.	4822	of	2009	(With office report)	(For final disposal)
SLP(C)	NO.	4823	of	2009	(With office report)	(For final disposal)
SLP(C)	NO.	4824	of	2009	(With office report)	(For final disposal)
SLP(C)	NO.	4825	of	2009	(With office report)	(For final disposal)
SLP(C)	NO.	4826	of	2009	(With office report)	(For final disposal)

- 2 -

ITEM NO.2 COURT NO.5 DATED 16/11/2009 ...contd.

Date: 04/01/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

Mr. Vikas Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kumar Rajesh Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter. Adjourned by four weeks.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master